23 2025/6 11,058 154 0 2,701 13,913 (3,144) (2,531) (492) (46) (4,892) (2,549) (13,654) 259 7,226 7,485
24 2026/7 11,390 158 0 2,701 14,249 (3,239) (2,594) (492) (19) (5,039) (2,612) (13,995) 254 7,485 7,739
25 2027/8 11,732 162 0 2,701 14,594 (3,336) (2,659) (492) 0 (5,190) (2,678) (14,354) 240 7,739 7,980
26 2028/9 12,083 166 0 3,131 15,381 (3,436) (2,725) (741) 0 (5,346) (3,702) (15,950) (570) 7,980 7,410
27 2029/30 12,446 170 0 3,131 15,747 (3,539) (2,793) (741) 0 (5,507) (3,037) (15,617) 130 7,410 7,540
28 2030/1 12,819 174 0 3,131 16,125 (3,645) (2,863) (741) 0 (5,673) (3,128) (16,051) 74 7,540 7,614
29 2031/2 13,204 179 0 3,131 16,514 (3,754) (2,935) (741) 0 (5,845) (3,222) (16,497) 17 7,614 7,631
30 2032/3 13,600 183 0 3,131 16,914 (3,867) (3,008) (741) 0 (6,021) (3,319) (16,956) (42) 7,631 7,589

Denbighshire County Council PB Report 5

Appendix G

Scenario : 25% usable capital receipts and 100 right-to-buy sales per year with the capital expenditure plan reduced to a level affordable to
the Housing Revenue Account

Capital Expenditure Statement

Catch Up Other Capital Total RTB Total Check
Repairs Improvements Expenditure Expenditure Borrowing Receipts RCCO Financing Total

Year Year £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

1 2003/4 0 2,909 0 2,909 1,396 1,363 150 2,909 0
2 2004/5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 2005/6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 2006/7 0 7,104 0 7,104 0 2,557 4,548 7,104 0
5 2007/8 0 7,132 0 7,132 1,749 722 4,662 7,132 0
6 2008/9 0 3,650 0 3,650 639 760 2,251 3,650 0
7 2009/10 0 3,657 0 3,657 608 801 2,247 3,657 0
8 2010/1 0 3,660 0 3,660 575 843 2,242 3,660 0
9 2011/2 0 3,658 0 3,658 538 886 2,234 3,658 0

10 2012/3 0 3,653 0 3,653 496 932 2,224 3,653 0
11 2013/4 0 3,287 0 3,287 488 588 2,211 3,287 0
12 2014/5 0 3,293 0 3,293 481 617 2,195 3,293 0
13 2015/6 0 3,297 0 3,297 440 646 2,211 3,297 0
14 2016/7 0 3,299 0 3,299 397 677 2,225 3,299 0
15 2017/8 0 3,299 0 3,299 352 709 2,238 3,299 0
16 2018/9 0 3,708 0 3,708 1,458 0 2,249 3,708 0
17 2019/20 0 3,800 0 3,800 1,540 0 2,260 3,800 0
18 2020/1 0 3,895 0 3,895 1,568 0 2,328 3,895 0
19 2021/2 0 3,993 0 3,993 1,595 0 2,398 3,993 0
20 2022/3 0 4,092 0 4,092 1,623 0 2,470 4,092 0
21 2023/4 0 2,426 0 2,426 0 0 2,426 2,426 0
22 2024/5 0 2,486 0 2,486 0 0 2,486 2,486 0
23 2025/6 0 2,549 0 2,549 0 0 2,549 2,549 0
24 2026/7 0 2,612 0 2,612 0 0 2,612 2,612 0
25 2027/8 0 2,678 0 2,678 0 0 2,678 2,678 0
26 2028/9 0 4,819 0 4,819 1,117 0 3,702 4,819 0
27 2029/30 0 4,939 0 4,939 1,902 0 3,037 4,939 0
28 2030/1 0 5,063 0 5,063 1,935 0 3,128 5,063 0
29 2031/2 0 5,189 0 5,189 1,967 0 3,222 5,189 0
30 2032/3 0 5,319 0 5,319 2,000 0 3,319 5,319 0

Expenditure Financing

Denbighshire County Council PB Report 6

Appendix H

Capital Expenditure

Capital Capital
Expenditure Expenditure

Year Required Affordable
£000 £000

1 2,909 2,909
2 11,355 0
3 7,048 0
4 7,082 7,104
5 7,110 7,132
6 3,650 3,650
7 3,657 3,657
8 3,660 3,660
9 3,658 3,658

10 3,653 3,653

Total 53,782 35,423

Denbighshire County Council PB Report 7

Appendix 2

Housing Stock Transfer - Estimate of net impact on the Council Fund

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Expenditure

Housing strategy 55 56 58 60 61
Welfare services 17 18 19 19 20
Homelessness administration 86 89 91 94 97
Supporting people 0 0 0 0 0

158 163 168 173 178

Director - salary 32 33 34 35 36
PA to Director - salary 8 8 8 9 9
Debt management costs 10 10 10 11 11
Interest charges 26 27 27 27 27
Benefits conversion 11 0 0 0 0
Other recharges to HRA 67 69 71 73 75
RTB mortgage interest -15 -13 -11 -9 -7
Housing benefits 28 0 0 0 0

166 134 139 145 151

Total expenditure impact on revenue budget if support
services are required by Dyffryn Community Housing 324 296 307 318 329

Support services charges :
- Information technology 48 74 76 79 81
- Courier service 1 1 1 1 1
- Accomodation 26 35 36 37 38
- Legal (including right to buy charges) 47 64 66 68 70
- Personnel 1 2 2 2 2
- Finance 113 158 163 168 173
- Customer services 25 35 36 37 38
- Recharges - other 5 7 7 8 8
- HB overpayment admin recharge 12 17 18 18 19
- Design services 76 106 109 112 116
Less : savings in support charges -102 -138 -143 -147 -151

253 362 373 384 395

Other costs :

- Fleet management 7 15 15 16 16
- Contract services 108 224 230 237 244

115 238 245 253 260

Total expenditure impact on revenue budget if services
are not required by Dyffryn Community Housing 693 896 925 954 984

Housing Stock Transfer - Estimate of impact on capital resources

£000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

General capital funding available for non-HRA
expenditure 0 0 0 0 0

Usable capital receipts earmarked for housing
capital expenditure at 31/3/05 ? 0 0 0 0

Right to buy sales - receipts from Dyffryn 2,122 1,020 975 927 876

RTB mortgage principal repayments 25 25 25 25 25

Net inflow of capital resources 2,147 1,045 1,000 952 901

2009/10

2005/6 2006/7 2007/8 2008/9 2009/10

2005/6 2006/7 2007/8 2008/9

AGENDA ITEM NO:   4
REPORT TO CABINET

CABINET MEMBER: Councillor P A Dobb - Lead Member for Health &
Wellbeing

DATE: 27 January 2004

SUBJECT: Housing Revenue Account
Capital and Revenue Budgets 2003/2004 and
2004/2005

1 DECISION SOUGHT

1.1 To set the Housing Revenue Account Budgets and increase
rents.

2 REASON FOR SEEKING DECISION

2.1 Introduction

There are several new major influences on the budgets mostly as
a result of the Local Government Act 2003 and Regulations from